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Fiber Optical Patch Cord

QPCOM enhanced fiber optical patch cord,
are designed to meet the most advanced fiber
cable application. This is made of the highest
quality material to ensure a long connection
trough 50/125um.
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Designed for high speed transmission
Duplex for simultaneous bi-directional
data transfer.

Each cable is packaged in a sealed
plastic bag

The fiber optic patch cable is fully
tested.

Multimode commonly used for lower
speed, short-distance applications
Length 1, 2, 3, 5M

Connector type LC/LC

Connector Type: LC Multimode

Cable Type:
Zipcorp Cable @2.0mm, 50/125um Multimode

Cable Jacket: Orange color, PVC material
Shrink Tube
Length: xM(FT)

Performance:
Insertion Loss: <0.5 dB

Fiber Extention: -0.05um < H < +0.05um

@2.5mm Ferrule End — Face Radius: 7 < R < 25mm
Apex Offset: < 50um

Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating: 0.2 dB Max

Operating Temperature: -20° to + 70°

Storage Temperature: -40° to + 80°
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